

Punch Press Kit with Clamps

Part List

Kit Number

20701



Part Number	Description	Quantity
40504	STUD 3/8 X 3	4 each
40506	STUD 3/8 X 4	4 each
40508	STUD 3/8 X 5	4 each
40510	STUD 3/8 X 6	4 each
40512	STUD 3/8 X 7	4 each
40514	STUD 3/8 X 8	4 each
41503	COUPLING NUT 3/8-16	4 each
41603	FLANGE NUT UNC 3/8-16	8 each
30801	STEP CLAMP 3/8 X 3-1/4	4 each
	WOODEN HOLDER	1 each
	METAL TRAY	1 each